Follow us
F58AC CHN33-90B
SCR
TOOL-
FEATURES
•	 Good ergonomics
•	 Easy jam clearing system
•	 Switchable trigger for full
sequential actuation and
contact actuation
CONTACT & SERVICE
Our sales team
is available at:
P +43 7724 2111-671
RAIMUND BECK NAGELTECHNIK GmbH
Raimund-Beck-Straße 1 | 5270 Mauerkirchen
P +43 7724 2111-0
E sales.int@beck-fastening.com
W www.beck-fastening.com
SCRAIL®
•	 Twice as fast as collated screws
•	 Eight times faster than bulk
screws
•	 Can be used for almost all
screw applications
•	 Easily installed, quickly removed
•	 Dramatically increased holding
power versus nails
DESCRIPTION
Are you looking for a particularly versatile tool? Then the FASCO® F58AC CHN33-90B SCR scrailer is perfect
for you. It not only drives 33° Paper Tape Clipped Head Nails and 33° Paper Tape Offset Nails, but also 33°
Plastic Strip SCRAIL® (fine and coarse threads). The scrailer features a copyright protected design that ensu-
res good ergonomics and an excellent tool balance. Thanks to the new, easy jam clearing system, it’s also
possible to release the whole magazine.
F58AC CHN33-90B SCR
33°
20°
APPLICATIONS
•	 Decking
•	 Fencing
•	 Framing
•	 Manufactured housing
•	 Sheathing
•	 Millwork
•	 Pallets and crates
HANDLING
1.	 Load fastener from the top into the magazine
2.	 Connect air supply
3.	 Avoid a dry or dirty tool by lubricating respecti-
vely cleaning regularly
Changes and errors excepted. All rights reserved. FASCO® and SCRAIL®
are registered trademarks of the RAIMUND BECK KG.
Torx®, Phillips®, Pozi (Pozidriv®) are all trademarks of their respective owners.
VERSION
08/2022 EN
FASTENER DATA NAILS
Diameter 2,8 - 3,4 mm |
0.110 - 0.133"
Length 50 - 90 mm |
2 - 3 ½"
Capacity 75
Nail Type
33° Paper Tape Clip-
ped Head Nails, 33°
Paper Tape Offset
Nails
FASTENER DATA SCRAIL®
Diameter 2,8 - 3,5 mm |
0.110 - 0.138"
Length 50 - 75 mm |
2-3"
Capacity 50
SCRAIL®
Type
33° Plastic Strip
SCRAIL®
Drive
Type
phillips® |
pozi (pozidriv®) |
torx® | square |
versa
TOOL CHARACTERISTICS
Height Width
368 mm 145 mm
14.49 inch 5.71 inch
Length Weight
505 mm 3,90 kg
19.90 inch 8.59 lbs
Pressure
5 - 8 bar | 70 - 120 psi
Air consumption per shot
1.86 L. | 0.066 SCF
Performance at 90 psi | 6.2 bar
(0.62 MPa)
NOISE VALUE
(EN 12549+A1 : 2008, EN ISO 4871 : 2009)
LWA,1s : 98.38 dB (A) - KWA,1s , 2.5
LpA,1s : 93.00 dB (A) - KpA,1s , 2.5
VIBRATION VALUE
(UNI ISO/TS 8662-11)
3.98 m/s²
ACTUATION & LOADING
Actuation System: Contact
Actuation & Full Sequential
Actuation
Loading: Top Loading
VARIATIONS
F58A RHN20-90C SCR
F58AC RHN20-90C SCR
F58A CHN33-90B SCR